Hand and Nail Care

Luxury Manicure/Luxury Pedicure

(paraffin wax /mask included) .00
File and polish £4.00
Shellac Removal and £12.00
Reapplication 3
CND Shellac Power Polish £10.00
(Shellac includes cuticle work and

removal of polish- limited appointments)

Acrylic nails - full set £12.50
Acrylic Infill Enhancement £5.00
Natural nail overlays £12.50
Acrylic Enhancement Soak £10.00

Off
Shellac Removal

Manicure/Pedicure £9.00

Who We Are

Opening times
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contact Elements reception.

ELEMENTS SALON

Dane Bank Avenue
Crewe
CW2 8AB

Tel: 01270 654624 g G

Elements

BEAUTY PRICE LIST
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Face Treatments

Eve Taylor Spa facial

Micro-Dermabrasion facial
(including luxury mask)

Galvanic facial
(deep cleansing and nourishing)

High Frequency facial
(all skin types but especially good
for acne prone skin)

Micro-current/EMS lifting facial
Lymphatic drainage facial

Make Up

Elemis facial
(Including Mask)

(includes exfoliation, massage and mask)

£25.00

£25.00

£25.00
£25.00
£5.00

£20.00

.

Eye Care
Eyebrow shape/wax
Eyebrow tint
Eyelash tint

Lash and brow tint
(package)

Lash Lift

False Lashes

£2.50
£3.00
£4.00
£6.50

£12.00
£5.00

(Skin test is required 24-48 hours before treatment)

Hair Removal Treatments

Half leg wax
Full leg wax
Bikini wax
Underarm wax

Lip and chin wax
Male chest/back wax

Body Treatments
Full body massage
Full body massage & use of spa

Body massage & G5 or audio
sonic

St Tropex Spray Tan

£6.50

£10.00

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00
£15.00

£12.00

£15.00

£12.00

£10.00

Body Treatments

Back, neck & shoulder massage
Pre-blended Aromatherapy

Hot Stone massage - Full body
Hot Stone massage — Part body

Sports massage
(limited availability)

Spa Treatments
Hip and Thigh treatment

Precious Quick Slim wrap
(inclusive of mini facial)

Nourishing body wrap

Purifying back treatment

Use of Spa Facilities
* Sauna

» Steam Room

* Jacuzzi

* [ce Exfoliation

* Dry Floatation (Subject to availability)

- £7.00

£12.00

£12.00

£8.00

£10.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£5.00




