

Luxury Manicure/Luxury Pedicure (paraffin wax /mask included)	£10.00
File and polish	£4.00
Shellac Removal and Reapplication	£12.00
CND Shellac Power Polish (Shellac includes cuticle work and removal of polish- limited appointments)	£10.00
Acrylic nails - full set	£12.50
Acrylic Infill Enhancement	£5.00
Natural nail overlays	£12.50
Acrylic Enhancement Soak Off	£10.00
Shellac Removal	Mo
*******************************	28010402042

Who We Are

About Us

Visit our commercial beauty salons where you can enjoy a full range of treatments, from manicures and pedicures, to luxurious body wraps and Spa treatments.

Opening times

The Elements Salon reception is open

Hair: Weekdays - various times

Beauty: Weekdays - various times

For further information, please contact Elements reception.

Contact Us

ELEMENTS SALON

Dane Bank Avenue Crewe CW2 8AB Tel: 01270 654624







BEAUTY PRICE LIST



Eye Care	
Eyebrow shape/wax	£2.50
Eyebrow tint	£3.00
Eyelash tint	£4.00
Lash and brow tint	£6.50
(package)	
Lash Lift	£12.00
False Lashes	£5.00
(Skin test is required 24-48 hours before	e treatment)
Hair Removal Treatmer	nts
Half leg wax	£6.50
Full leg wax	£10.00
Bikini wax	£4.50
Underarm wax	£4.00
Lip and chin wax	£4.00
Male chest/back wax	£15.00
Body Treatments	12
Full body massage	£12.00
Full body massage & use of spa	
Body massage & G5 or audio	£12.00
sonic	

Body Treatments

Back, neck & shoulder massage	£7.00
Pre-blended Aromatherapy	£12.00
Hot Stone massage – Full body	£12.00
Hot Stone massage – Part body	£8.00
Sports massage (limited availability)	£10.00

Spa Treatments

Hip and Thigh treatment	£15.00
Precious Quick Slim wrap (inclusive of mini facial)	£15.00
Nourishing body wrap	£15.00
Purifying back treatment	£15.00
Use of Spa Facilities • Sauna	£5.00

- Steam Room
- Jacuzzi
- Ice Exfoliation
- Dry Floatation (Subject to availability)